giiltig ab 01.08.2024

Hauptplatz

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Sonntag

Zeit

Va1

Vs 2

Ya 3

Ya 4

Va1 Vs 2 Ya 3

Vs 4

Vs 1

Vs 2

Ya 3

Vs 4

Vs 2

Ya 3

Ya 4

Va1

Vs 2

Ya 3 Vs 4

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

u10

18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

Betriebssport Ddorf Hobby Il

D3

u17

u17

us

c2

Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Senioren 1

ue

Senioren 1

u7

Senioren 2

21:30-22:00

giiltig ab 01.08.2024

Skizze Hauptplatz

VH

Kabinen

Container

Nebenplatz

Eingang

Skizze Nebenplatz

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Sonntag

Zeit

Ya 1

Vs 2

Ya 3

Vs 4

Va1 Vs 2 Ya 3

Vs 4

Vs 1

Vs 2

Ya 3

Vs 4

Vs 1

Y 2

Ya 3

Ya 4

Va1

Y 2

Ya 3 Vs 4

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

Hobby Il Hilden

D3

20:30-21:00

alle 14 Tage Hobby |
ieb BSG

21:00-21:30

Hobby II
10:00-12:00

Alte Herren

u17

21:30-22:00
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